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Tuesday   8:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk07  10-17   5-  7   4- 12   2- 10   1-  9   6-  8   3- 11
Wk08  10-24  12-  9  10-  5   7- 11   4-  6   2-  3   8-  1

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

928 WILLCOTT 3172 TAYLOR
896 GOOSE 3165 SITAR
880 SWOLUK 3144 WILLCOTT
868 TAYLOR 3071 GOOSE
863 CAVA 3055 SWOLUK

A

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1235 John Willcott 380 Dan Taylor
1212 Sam Sitar 358 Neil Felbel
1182 Taylor Michel 357 Wes Swoluk
1157 Greg DeGrazia 351 Adam Goose
1153 David Laframboise 337 Devin Klassen

B

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1104 Alyssa Bonnie 362 Tallon Morris
1069 Katie Bonnie 341 Paige Hadley
1020 Philip Mayo 316 Al Pedron
1020 Michaela Turner 313 Ashley Baccari
1005 Aaron Frade 308 Pat Merineau

C

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1086 Jordyn Graham 324 Angela Begin
1061 Devan Hook 318 Q-ball Snider
1018 Codi Michel 316 Richie Baccari

976 Amanda Nichols 292 Will Reynolds
976 Evan Pastor 283 Brittany Hook

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

896 GOOSE 3071 GOOSE
844 CAVA 3021 SWOLUK
787 SWOLUK 2930 WILLCOTT
779 WILLCOTT 2800 SITAR
764 MICHEL 2779 MICHEL

A

Scratch Game Scratch Series
334 Wes Swoluk 1182 Taylor Michel
327 Greg DeGrazia 1157 Greg DeGrazia
322 Taylor Michel 1124 John Willcott
320 David Laframboise 1092 Wes Swoluk
319 John Willcott 1083 Devin Klassen

B

Scratch Game Scratch Series
362 Tallon Morris 1069 Katie Bonnie
328 Katie Bonnie 1038 Paige Hadley
314 Paige Hadley 1022 Tallon Morris
283 Alyssa Bonnie 953 Sayer Sawchuk
275 Sayer Sawchuk 861 Al Pedron

C

Scratch Game Scratch Series
316 Richie Baccari 1038 Kyle Goose
310 Jordyn Graham 991 Richie Baccari
291 Amanda Nichols 976 Amanda Nichols
287 Kyle Goose 945 Jordyn Graham
279 Angela Begin 939 Quentin Snider Jr

Individual High Averages
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A

273.17 Taylor Michel 270.92 Adam Goose 270.25 Greg DeGrazia 268.38 John Willcott 268.20 Wes Swoluk
260.92 David Laframboi 260.00 Dan Taylor 255.88 Neil Felbel 253.35 Devin Klassen 251.25 Sam Sitar

B

244.15 Philip Mayo 243.38 Katie Bonnie 240.56 Tallon Morris 237.20 Pat Merineau 235.08 Alyssa Bonnie
234.50 Paige Hadley 230.25 Ashley Baccari 229.38 Michaela Turner 224.63 Matt Shonosky 219.46 Aaron Frade

C

244.08 Jordyn Graham 233.19 Richie Baccari 225.75 Angela Begin 223.25 Devan Hook 217.58 Evan Pastor
214.29 Codi Michel 210.17 Q-ball Snider 209.63 Quentin Snider Jr 206.29 Brittany Hook 205.92 Jarod Wall

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 - SWOLUK  Lane 31  Avg=688

Michaela Turner 3670 16 229 930 909 332 1020 0
Amanda Nichols 3828 20 191 780 755 291 976 213 291 236 236 976

Wes Swoluk 5364 20 268 1092 1067 357 1154 296 195 267 334 1092

2 - GOOSE  Lane 29  Avg=740

Pat Merineau 4744 20 237 968 943 308 999 0
Richie Baccari 3731 16 233 949 928 316 991 215 202 258 316 991

Adam Goose 6502 24 270 1086 1057 351 1153 260 268 221 293 1042

3 - MICHEL  Lane 35  Avg=702

Alyssa Bonnie 5642 24 235 966 937 327 1104 228 283 151 175 837
Will Reynolds 4678 24 194 782 753 292 898 214 171 178 197 760
Taylor Michel 6556 24 273 1116 1087 322 1182 322 255 322 283 1182

4 - DeGRAZIA  Lane 27  Avg=694

Greg DeGrazia 5405 20 270 1099 1074 327 1157 292 257 281 327 1157

John DeGrazia 4290 20 214 870 845 286 976 a193 a193 a193 a193 772
Q-ball Snider 2522 12 210 854 837 318 895 a189 a189 a189 a189 756

5 - WILLCOTT  Lane 25  Avg=720

Al Pedron 5005 24 208 847 818 316 891 231 208 229 193 861

Jordyn Graham 5858 24 244 1002 973 336 1086 179 252 310 204 945

John Willcott 6441 24 268 1091 1062 360 1235 290 319 207 308 1124

6 - FELBEL  Lane 33  Avg=690

Ashley Baccari 4605 20 230 939 914 313 999 187 215 219 213 834
Jarod Wall 4942 24 205 826 797 265 922 171 176 229 185 761
Neil Felbel 6141 24 255 1027 998 358 1176 231 276 282 182 971

7 - SITAR  Lane 26  Avg=708

Sam Sitar 6030 24 251 1026 997 368 1212 233 306 202 271 1012
Katie Bonnie 5841 24 243 991 962 336 1069 251 242 328 248 1069

Codi Michel 5143 24 214 877 848 295 1018 195 146 228 150 719

8 - TAYLOR  Lane 34  Avg=729

Philip Mayo 4883 20 244 997 972 328 1020 a220 a220 a220 a220 880
Angela Begin 5418 24 225 910 881 324 999 200 197 279 250 926

Dan Taylor 4160 16 260 1060 1039 380 1222 a234 a234 a234 a234 936

9 - KLASSEN  Lane 32  Avg=700

Matt Shonosky 3594 16 224 906 885 292 959 a202 a202 a202 a202 808
Devan Hook 4465 20 223 911 886 294 1061 0
Devin Klassen 5827 23 253 1031 1003 337 1107 249 270 246 318 1083

10 - CAVA  Lane 30  Avg=693

Tallon Morris 3849 16 240 971 950 362 1022 204 212 362 244 1022

Brittany Hook 4951 24 206 845 816 283 909 173 199 234 186 792

Nick Cava 5945 24 247 999 970 310 1054 195 250 248 220 913

11 - LAFRAMBOISE  Lane 36  Avg=688

Quentin Snider Jr 3354 16 209 846 825 265 939 246 242 207 244 939
Aaron Frade 5267 24 219 893 864 307 1005 201 190 239 182 812
David Laframboise 6262 24 260 1046 1017 349 1153 209 146 274 320 949
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To Raise To Drop High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

12 - FAVEL  Lane 28  Avg=683

Evan Pastor 5222 24 217 882 853 284 976 184 190 200 221 795
Paige Hadley 4690 20 234 950 925 341 1038 314 234 258 232 1038

Brandon Favel 4642 20 232 950 925 291 1034 216 237 165 291 909

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Kyle Goose 1038 4 259 1042 1033 287 1038 205 265 281 287 1038

Aaron Porto 877 4 219 883 874 256 877 186 234 256 201 877
Robbie Precoma 2272 8 284 1148 1135 365 1141 0
Sayer Sawchuk 1831 8 228 917 904 292 953 252 209 275 217 953

Andrew Stewart 1734 8 216 870 857 257 893 0
Kayla Valiharju 992 4 248 1000 991 307 992 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: A

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Michel, Taylor 6556 24 273.17
Goose, Adam 6502 24 270.92
DeGrazia, Greg 5405 20 270.25
Willcott, John 6441 24 268.38
Swoluk, Wes 5364 20 268.20
Laframboise, David 6262 24 260.92

Taylor, Dan 4160 16 260.00
Felbel, Neil 6141 24 255.88
Klassen, Devin 5827 23 253.35
Sitar, Sam 6030 24 251.25
Cava, Nick 5945 24 247.71
Favel, Brandon 4642 20 232.10

z    Division 2: B

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Mayo, Philip 4883 20 244.15
Bonnie, Katie 5841 24 243.38
Morris, Tallon 3849 16 240.56
Merineau, Pat 4744 20 237.20
Bonnie, Alyssa 5642 24 235.08
Hadley, Paige 4690 20 234.50

Baccari, Ashley 4605 20 230.25
Turner, Michaela 3670 16 229.38
Shonosky, Matt 3594 16 224.63
Frade, Aaron 5267 24 219.46
DeGrazia, John 4290 20 214.50
Pedron, Al 5005 24 208.54

z    Division 3: C

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Graham, Jordyn 5858 24 244.08
Baccari, Richie 3731 16 233.19
Begin, Angela 5418 24 225.75
Hook, Devan 4465 20 223.25
Pastor, Evan 5222 24 217.58
Michel, Codi 5143 24 214.29

Snider, Q-ball 2522 12 210.17
Snider Jr, Quentin 3354 16 209.63
Hook, Brittany 4951 24 206.29
Wall, Jarod 4942 24 205.92
Reynolds, Will 4678 24 194.92
Nichols, Amanda 3828 20 191.40
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